Results 27 November 2010
Version 1

Position Number Name
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284
265
117
124
145
235
143
121
142
212
193
137
258
135
151
304
208
260
119
122
266
291
199
108
286
264
156
223
310
155
272
269
148
103
261
298
278
233
152
116
113
295
296
140
294
127
159
227
282
292

Dave Evans
Martin Williams
Michael Beckett
Alistair Smith
Tom Kenderdine
Paul Thompson
Nick Hazelwood
Iwan Jones
Mark Hadley
Jarratt Perkins
Richard Darling
Andy Butler
Malcolm Eustace
Adam Taylor

Bill Nock

Jon Barnes

John Muddeman
Dean Hill

Danny Clarke
James Parrott
Mark Wright
Dan Maskew
Matthew Judson
Craig Pearson
Paul Hammond
Paul Rogers

Ben Danvers
Chris Smith

John Pullen
Dave Turvey
James Jefferson
Gurmal Dehl
Kevin Monk
Gordy Smith
Chris McCarthy
Dave Smith

Dan Brazier
Nick Stringer
Nick Price

Ben Pedley

Paul Shackleton
lan Pincher
Richard Read
Stuart Geggie
Sean Morgan
Gary Bonner
Graham Hodgson
Patrick Finnegan
Darren Edwards
Mark Moore

Midland Counties 7 mile Cross Country
Championships and Open

Club

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Tipton Harriers

Coventry Godiva

Coventry Godiva

Halesowen A & CC

Sparkhill Harriers

Halesowen A & CC

Coventry Godiva

Halesowen A & CC

Notts AC

Notts AC

Halesowen A & CC

Tipton Harriers

Fleckney & Kibworth RC
Halesowen A & CC

Wye Valley Runners

Notts AC

Tipton Harriers

Coventry Godiva

Coventry Godiva

Tipton Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Notts AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Tipton Harriers
Kidderminster & Stourport AC
Notts AC

Wye Valley Runners
Halesowen A & CC

West Bromwich Harriers
West Bromwich Harriers
Halesowen A & CC

Burton AC

Tipton Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Sparkhill Harriers

Halesowen A & CC

CLC Striders

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Halesowen A & CC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Dudley Kingswinford

Guest - Newquay RR
Sparkhill Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
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at Aldersley, Wolverhampton

Time
00:35:56
00:36:38
00:37:47
00:38:05
00:38:08
00:38:16
00:38:19
00:38:19
00:38:33
00:38:46
00:39:01
00:39:08
00:39:14
00:39:22
00:39:24
00:39:28
00:39:31
00:39:32
00:39:35
00:39:37
00:39:39
00:39:43
00:39:52
00:39:53
00:39:54
00:39:57
00:40:01
00:40:05
00:40:07
00:40:23
00:40:42
00:40:48
00:40:58
00:41:03
00:41:06
00:41:28
00:41:33
00:41:37
00:41:52
00:41:57
00:42:08
00:42:13
00:42:25
00:42:32
00:42:34
00:42:47
00:42:54
00:42:57
00:42:58
00:42:59
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

276
283
302
267
303
118
274
262
280
232
120
130
273
268
219
228
229
146
150
231
299
144
311
301
126
147
313
134
128
288
293
136
230
222
153
305
307
131
138
270
259
139
287
133
254
236
277
289
255

Gary Whitehouse
Robert Edwards
Jay Toddington
Malcolm Carr
Dan Vaughan
Martyn Brunt
Stephen Pitt
Stuart Male

Paul Burns

Mark Pearce
Tobias Gehrke
Dave Norman

lan Phillips

Gary Clifton
Simon Reed
Derek Gothard
Craig Hinks

Andy Merrell
Andy Nock

Barry O'Neill

Paul Tabor

John Hill

Simon Roach
Dave Tilt

Richard Bate
Steve Milington
Matt Taylor
Daniel Smith
Richard Froggatt
Jonathon Harper
Carl Morgan

Paul Allen

Rob Mills
Matthew Saunders
Barry Thopson
Paul Bouston
Malcolm Edwards
Malcolm Pillar
Paul Butler
James Greenwood
Loz Heathcock
Maurice Endacott
Derrick Harding
Brian Russell

lan Clarke

David Winter
Eddie Bolland
Robert Hayward
Noel Sanders

Midland Counties 7 mile Cross Country
Championships and Open

West Bromwich Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
West Bromwich Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Coventry Godiva

West Bromwich Harriers
Tipton Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Sparkhill Harriers

Coventry Godiva

Dudley Kingswinford

West Bromwich Harriers
West Bromwich Harriers
Notts AC

Sparkhill Harriers

Sparkhill Harriers

Halesowen A & CC
Halesowen A & CC

Sparkhill Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Halesowen A & CC

Wye Valley Runners
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Dudley Kingswinford
Halesowen A & CC

Wye Valley Runners

Dudley Kingswinford

Dudley Kingswinford
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Halesowen A & CC

Sparkhill Harriers

Notts AC

Halesowen A & CC

Wye Valley Runners

Wye Valley Runners

Dudley Kingswinford
Halesowen A & CC

West Bromwich Harriers
Tipton Harriers

Halesowen A & CC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Dudley Kingswinford
Stourbridge RC

Sparkhill Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Stourbridge RC
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at Aldersley, Wolverhampton

00:43:00
00:43:11
00:43:16
00:43:18
00:43:22
00:43:26
00:43:42
00:43:48
00:44:02
00:44:03
00:44:08
00:44:13
00:44:20
00:44:28
00:44:53
00:44:55
00:44:59
00:45:09
00:45:26
00:45:32
00:45:47
00:45:49
00:46:46
00:47:09
00:47:24
00:47:43
00:47:52
00:47:57
00:47:59
00:48:02
00:48:07
00:48:13
00:48:16
00:48:36
00:48:50
00:49:07
00:49:32
00:49:51
00:50:12
00:51:27
00:51:38
00:52:47
00:53:36
00:54:48
00:55:40
00:56:23
00:56:37
00:56:43
01:06:03
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Team results
Halesowen
Coventry

Tipton H

Notts AC

Wolves & B A
Sparkhill

West Bromwich
Wolves & BB
Halesowen b

Wye Valley Runners
Wolves & B C
Dudley Kingswinford

Midland Counties 7 mile Cross Country

Championships and Open

78 (5,7,9,12,15,30)
110 (3,4,8,19,20,56)
115 (2,13,18,21,26,35)
154 (10,11,17,23,28,65)
163 (1,22,25,36,37,42)
285 (6,38,48,60,66,67)
288 (31,32,51,54,57,63)
292 (43,45,49,50,52,53)
325 (33,39,44,68,69,72)
368 (16,29,73,77,86,87)
420 (55,59.71,74,80.81)
428 (46,62,75,78,79,88)
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at Aldersley, Wolverhampton



